Weather Alert(1)!
"Air Quality Alert" ...Air quality alert in effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester... Rockland...Nassau...Suffolk. In effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. 1014 am EDT Tue Sep 2 2014 ...Air quality alert in effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester... Rockland...Nassau...Suffolk. In effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. -- Tuesday Sep.02 14,10:48 AM Weather  |  LIRR  |  Traffic  |  Traffic Cams |  Weather News

TRIPS TO ATLANTIC CITY FROM FARMINGDALE NY

Posted by templanza911 1 year, 11 months ago

Details

Price
Not mentioned
Name
Frank
Mobile no
646-270-9114
Address
70 East 25th Street
Huntington Station - 11746
Description

40$ PER PERSON ROUND TRIP! DEPARTURE 6:30A.M. (9:30A.M. ARRIVAL RAIN OR SHINE). DEPARTURE FROM ATLANTIC CITY AT 4:30P.M. SHARP. EVERY SATURDAY/SUNDAY FROM LOT IN FRONT OF FAMINGDALE UNIVERSITY ENTERANCE ON ROUTE 110 (MELVILLE ROAD AND 110---- RAYMOUR AND FLANIGAN FURNITURE PARKING LOT). MUST BE 18 YEARS OR OLDER. CALL 646-270-9114 TO RESERVE SEAT BY 3:00P.M. FRIDAY BEFORE WEEKEND IN QUESTION!!! SPACE IS LIMITED! CALL NOW!

comments powered by Disqus
 
Open Feedback Dialog